
2011 Harvest Moon Mania ASCNE Conformation Results     

Friday 10-14-2011 

Judge: Andrea Bair 

Juniors (2)  
13-17 Open Sr (2) Morgan Campbell – Best Junior Handler 

Reserve – Katherine Menches 

Puppies (5) Judge: Susan Winters 
4-6 PD (1) Penastars Street Legal – B.Lovelett/P.Gagnon – BOS Pupp 

4-6 PB (4) Concordia’s Red Meteor by Belare – P.Parker – BOB Puppy 

Best Veteran (1)  
Ch.TeAmo’s Infinite Victory STDs – K.Ross-Nash 

Altered Dogs (4) 
12-18 (1) Silverchips First and Ten – K.Chouinard – Reserve WD 

Open Black (3) The Buccaneer of Mariner – K.Miller – Winners Dog 

Altered Bitches (6) 
AmBred (1) Western Hills Tempest- L.Proia –Winners Bitch/BOW/Best of Breed 

Open Blue (1) Stonecircle MysticalNChantment – M.Lupien – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Black (4) Stonecircle Mov’n Violation – A.St Pierre  

Best of Breed     (1) Dog     (1) Bitch  

Best Opposite  

A-Ch. Copper Hill Red Rocks Canyon – M.Sheehan 

Intact Dogs (18)  
6-9 (1) Indian Ledge Texas Ranger – S.Utz 

9-12 (3) Crofton Fat Chance – L.Braun – Winners Dog 

12-18 (3) Happy Trails Champagne Buzz – D.Johnson 

AmBred (3) Terra Blue Ewe C Sparks Flyin’ – L.Butterworth 

BBX (2) Penastars Fortunate Son – B.Lovette/P.Gagnon  



Open Black (5) Buff Cap Bayou City @ Alias – F.Guerra/K.Menches/N.Gagnon 

Open Red (1) Caitland Sunday Shenanigans RS-E JS-O GS-E OTDd STD – L.Durrschmidt 

Reserve – Harmony Hill Ventura Night Moves – K.Peloquin/H.Braddock 

Intact Bitches (16)  
9-12 (3) TeAmos Siren Of Sazbrat – K.Ross-Nash – Winners Bitch/BOW/Best of Breed 

12-18 (4) Old Bays Teardrops on my Guitar – L.Durand 

Novice (1) Briarbrooks Photocopy – M.Smith 

BBX (2) Sazbrat Sage Advice – K/M.English – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Blue (3) Hearthside Grand Illusion – J.Small 

Open Red Merle (1) Porters Velvet Merlot – C.Porter 

Open Black (1) Porters Poetry in Motion – C.Porter 

Open Red (1) Hemlocks Croixfeu Red By Design – C.Booth 

Best of Breed      (3) Dogs        (2) Bitches 

Best Opposite – Ch.Crofton Kid You Not – C.Bessette/L.Braun 

  

Saturday 10-15-2011  AM 

Judge: Jasa Hatcher 

Juniors (6)  
Sub Junior (1) Kaitlyn Phillips 

8-12 NovJr (1) Hannah Phillips 

8-12 Open Jr (1) Alexis Reidy  - Reserve Junior Handler 

13-17 Nov Sr (1) Shania Hersey 

13-17 Open Sr (2) Katherine Menches – Best Junior Handler 

Puppies (12)  
4-6 PD (2) Absoloot Royal Highness – S.Rogers/K.Gaunt – Best Opposite Puppy 

2-4 PB(3) Halifax Peep in Her Pocket – F.Swanson – Best of Breed Puppy 

4-6 PB(7) Checkerberry Just Because – J.Darlington 



Veterans(2)  
7-9Bitch(1) Impressive Classic Edition – H.Beaumont – Best Opposite Veteran 

10+ Dog (1) Ch.TeAmos Infinite Victory STDs – Best Veteran 

Altered Dogs (2)  
Open Black (1) The Buccanneer of Mariner – K.Miller – Winners Dog 

Open Red (1) Punchline Flye N Chigger – G.Gullicksen/A.Reidy – Reserve Winners Dog 

Altered Bitches (9)  
AmBred (1) Western Hills Tempest – L.Proia 

Open Blue (1) Stonecircle MysticalNChantment – M.Lupien 

Open Black(5) Sunpiper Look It Up – H.Ferguson – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Red (1) Risingstars Fire N Ice – K.Souza – Winners Bitch/BOW/Best of Breed 

Best of Breed     (1) Dog     (1) Bitch 

Best Opposite – A-Ch. Copper Hills Red Rocks Canyon – M.Sheehan 

Intact Dogs (26) 
6-9 (2) Terra Blue Mountain Hi Flyn’Fury – J.Nannery 

9-12(2) TeAmos To the Max at Sazbrat – K.Ross/L.Brown 

12-18 (4) Hearthside Feel The Heat – B.Atkinson – Winners Dog 

AmBred (3) Terra Blue Ewe C Sparks Fly’n – L.Butterworth 

BBX (5) Stormridges Imperial Pilsner – K.Sweeney 

Open Blue (1) Stonepine Like A Rock @Hemlocks – S.Ruppel 

Open Black (7) Penastars Don’t Ask – B.Lovelette/P.Gagnon – Reserve Winners Dog 

Open Red (2) Bayouland Dream Keeper – J/M Yvars 

Intact Bitches (29)  
6-9 (1) Stormridges Start My Fire – K.Sweeney  

9-12 (6) TeAmos Siren of Sazbrat – K./Z. Ross-Nash – Winners Bitch/BOW/BOS 

12-18 (4) Meri-Mors Madrigal – R.Gura 

Novice (1) Briarbrooks Photocopy – M.Smith 

AmBred (1) Stonepine Just Heaven @Hemlocks – S.Ruppel 

BBx (5) Collinswood One in a Million – T.Collins/B.Bing – Reserve Winners Bitch 



Open Blue (4) Hearthside Grande Illusion – J.Small 

Open Red Merle (2) Briarcliff Glowing Ember – S.Ruppel 

Open Black(4) Terra Blue Kiss Me I’m Irish – E.Adasiewicz 

Open Red 91) Hemlocks Croixfeu Red By Design – C.Booth 

Best of Breed     (4) Dogs     (2) Bitches  

Ch.Hearthside Master of Disguise – Stephanie Winters/B.Atkinson/C.Snyder 

Saturday 10-15-11   PM 

Judge: Jillian Ward 

Juniors (5)  
Sub Junior (1) Kaitlyn Phillips 

8-12 Nov Jr (1) Hannah Phillips 

8-12 Open Jr (1) Alexis Reidy 

13-17 Open Sr (2) Katherine Menches – Best Junior Handler 

Reserve Junior Handler – Morgan Campbell 

Puppies (11)  
4-6 PD (2) Absoloot Crown Royal – K.Gaunt – Best Opposite Puppy 

2-4 PB (2) Halifax Peep in her Pocket – F.Swanson  

4-6 PB (7) Absoloot Royal Jewels – K.Gaunt – Best of  Breed Puppy 

Veterans (2)  
7-9 Bitch (1) Ch.Paradox Ferris Wheel – A.Smith 

10+ Dog (1) Ch.TeAmos Infinite Victory – K.Nash 

Altered Dogs (2)  
Open Black (1) The Buccaneer of Mariner – K.Miller – Winners Dog 

Open Red (1) Punchline Flye N Chigger – G.Gullicksen/A.Reidy – Reserve Winners Dog 

Altered Bitches (8) 
AmBred (1) Western Hills Tempest – L.Proia – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Blue (1) Stonecircle MysticalNChantment – MLupien 

Open Red Merle (1) Stormridge Tee A is a Flying – C.Reed 



Open Black (4) Sunpiper Look it Up – H.Ferguson – Winners Bitch/Best of Winners 

Open Red (1) Risingstars Fire N Ice – K.Souza 

Best of Breed     (1) Dog      (1) Bitch 

A-Ch.Copper Hills Red Rocks Canyon – M.Sheehan 

Best Opposite – ATCH Ch.Kylin’s Soakin’ Up the Sun CDX – A.Reidy/K.Fretz 

Intact Dogs (21)  
6-9 (1) Terra Blue Mountain Hi Flyn’ Fury – J.Nannery 

9-12 (2) Harmony Hill Ventura Night Moves – K.Peloquin/H.Braddock 

12-18 (4) Paradox Pop Quiz – A.Smith – Reserve Winners Dog 

AmBred (2) Terra Blue Ewe C Sparks Flyn’ – L.Butterworth  

BBX (5) Stormridges Imperial Pilsner – K.Sweeney – Winners Dog 

Open Black (6) Buff Cap Manifesto – L.Prager/N.Gagnon 

Open Red (1) Bayoulands Dream Keeper – J/M.Yvars 

Intact Bitches (21)  
6-9(1) Stormridges Start My Fire – K.Sweeney 

9-12 (4) TeAmos Siren of Sazbrat – K./Z Ross-Nash – Winners Bitch/BOW/Best of Breed 

12-18 (4) Meri Mors Madrigal – R.Gura 

Novice (1) Briarbrooks Photocopy – M.Smith 

BBX (5) Collinswood One In A Million – T.Collins/B.Bing 

Open Blue (3) Harmony Hills Legally Blonde – A.Lake/H.Braddock – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Red Merle (1) Porters Velvet Merlot – C.Porter 

Open Black (2) Porters Poetry in Motion – C.Porter 

Best of Breed      (3) Dogs    (2) Bitches 

Best Opposite Sex – Ch.Vinelakes One Fell Swoop – L.Holmes  

Sunday 10-16-2011 

Judge: Andrea Torres 

Juniors (6)  
Sub Junior (1) Kaitlyn Phillips 



8-12 Nov Jr (2) Aaron Dalke 

8-12 Open Jr (1) Alexis Reidy 

13-17 Open Sr (2) Katherine Menches   - Best Junior Handler 

Reserve Junior Handler – Morgan Campbell 

Puppies (14) Judge: Lori Faucett 
2-4PD (4) Hooligan Cloud – D.Skinner – Best of Breed Puppy 

4-6PD (2) Penastars Street Legal – B.Lovelette/P.Gagnon  

2-4PB (2) Halifax Peep in Her Pocket – F.Swanson 

4-6PB (6) Absoloot Royal Jewels – K.Gaunt – Best Opposite Puppy 

Veterans (5)  
7-9 Bitch(3) Ch Paradox Ferris Wheel – A.Smith Best Opposite Veteran 

10+ Dog (2) Ch.TeAmos Infinite Victory STDs –K.Ross-Nash – Best Veteran 

Altered Dogs (2)  
Open Black (2) The Buccaneer of Mariner – K.Miller – Winners Dog 

Reserve – Adore’s Ring of Fire – S.King 

Altered Bitches (7)  

AmBred (1) Western Hills Tempest – L.Proia 

Open Blue (1) Stonecircle MysticalNChantment – M.Lupien 

Open Red Merle (1) Stormridge Tee Is A Flying – C.Reed – Winners Bitch/Best Opposite  

Open Black (3) Sunpiper Look It Up- H.Ferguson – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Red (1) Risingstars Fire N Ice – K.Souza 

Best of Breed    (1) Dog     (2) Bitch 

A-Ch. Copper Hills Red Rocks Canyon – M.Sheehan 

Intact Dogs (16)  
6-9 (1) Indian Ledge Texas Ranger – S.Utz 

9-12 (1) TeAmos To the Max@Sazbrat – K.Nash/L.Brown 

12-18 (1) Happy Trails Champagne Buzz – D.Johnson 

AmBred (4) Terra Blue Ewe C Sparks Flyin’ – L.Butterworth – Reserve Winners Dog 

BBX (3) Collinswood Blue Deuce – T.Collins/B.Bing – Winners Dog/Best of Winners 



Open Black (4) Pinnacle’s In Hot Pursuit – R.Mulligan/J.Zedonis 

Open Red (2) Bayoulands Dream Keeper – M/J.Yvars 

Intact Bitches (18)  
6-9(2) Stormridges Start My Fire – K.Sweeney 

9-12 (4) Crofton Bring it On – L.Braun/M.Ferentino 

12-18(1) Old Bays Teardrops on My Guitar – L.Durand 

Nov (1) Briarbrooks Photocopy – M.Smith 

BBX (3) Collinswood One in A Million – T.Collins/B.Bing – Reserve Winners Bitch 

Open Blue (3) Terra Blue Moonstone Black N Blue – A/M.Campbell – Winners Bitch 

Open Red Merle (1) Porters Velvet Merlot – C.Porter 

Open Black (2) Pinnacle Terra Blue Impromptu – R.Mulligan 

Open Red (1) Hemlocks Croixfeu Red By Design – C.Booth 

Best of Breed    (3) Dogs     (3) Bitches 

Ch.Hearthside Ready Set Go! TD – S.Winters 

Best Opposite – Ch.Hemlocks Cinnamon Girl – L.Liebenow/S.Ruppel 

Best In Circuit 
Best Puppy – Absoloot Royal Jewel – K.Gaunt 

Best Veteran – Ch.TeAmos Infinite Victory STDs – K.Ross-Nash 

Best Junior – Morgan Campbell 

Best Altered – A-Ch Copper Hills Red Rocks Canyon – M.Sheehan 

Best Intact – TeAmos Siren of Sazbrat – K.Ross-Nash 


